/3/5/SE'EfEE,rEEE'/EfiEEIEW,LE,jo-ER -
1< 11 91, 11
Program Guide September/October 1993
d
-1-7/ v
.
5 e&*%*, 11
72>eate the _(0€05*6%6*00 "

mation on how to get a hold of Development Director, Kris Liszkowski. Kris is responsible for
k. ; some of my favoriteJazz tapes directing the station's fund-raising activities.
|~ I and how to order them? The Prior to KRCL, Kris worked
* ' selection out here is really sorry. for the Salt Lake City Arts -A-...,#*-M- 8*000&=3
I'm looking forJimmy Smith's ~#*fS/#m
Council, the Snowbird ===ma-Re==,==,£44*hz=&2 52
. "Go For Whatcha Know" and --12//11/1/#4
Corporation, and the Women's r~G]*77===Ime'.:106z**.4,
"Organ Grinder Swing Resource Center at the . - · - '9's~,&w~#wawl j#...5
Japanese," Gene Ammon's University of Utah. Kris also put -2...:r--· 2-2!1-5• r.*
"Black Cat," Sonny Stitt's 'I "4~""fwin her share of volunteer time u 1&. . -/- 3.-= 1. .
I . I . /'*&. .2.1,| 1 ~- Remember Bird Vee Jay Label, donating many hours to Salt
and Jackie Wilson's 'jackie 4:::): 1€:-,4<-*.... eJep =ma&=§§*r~L' 1--=. -14Lake County Aging, former con- 34 ----#':i.-W.~
Wilson Story." I would very gressman Wayne Owens, and f·:·-:g:·li  :=: t . FIFY#* . .Itt.
4=i 4.%6
much appreciate your assistance KTVX Channe14 News. Kris has 4.1'frn·' 1 ~(·01.~:·'/
Mlt i in helping me in this matter. As " ·· I ' · · · ·.Il - 9 .... ./5..6.*%
served on several committees
I have stated, I'm from Chicago including the legislative Ad-hoc group "AAVOW-Adults Against
1|~ and I have no family or friends Violence Over Women," and the Non-Traditional Student
1~,1 here in Utah to assist me in Scholarship Selection Committee of the University of Utah.
obtaining these items. So ifI Kris is a graduate of the University of Utah and is originally
have to stay here for a vacation from Chicago. Welcome Aboard! A
in this large "Hilton Hotel"com-
pliments of the State of Utah,
11 -W, I'd rather spend it listening to
~ KRCL combined with my own Tune in the "Mighty 91" for...
personal sounds to play over and 2 * 5 49Frhevover again. Without KRCL, I'd -2 /9
be doin' hard time baby. Yet
with KRCL time just floats on by
with no sweat.
Who Loves ya Babea?
Thanks. BLIESRE,VEYours Truly,
Angelo Gomez Wright - The Feature Edition -
broadcast live the last
Monday of eac4 month
0E[1111[1 No.2 CD»
WRITE THIS the 5.55"01NUMBER DOWN:
I467-2100
BABS DE LAY 40(W/*p
ASSOCIATE BROKER 6"Im.0
LEWIS and WOLCOTT
REAL ESTATE SALTAIR 4}10-
September & The Casualties
24 of Wah
4 KRCL Voices September/October 1993
..
By Susan Kies 1~ ~